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Activities

parting Class of B.Ed. 2"d Year (2020-22)

Vlilding ProWamme for “Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff ,

MIajikSamrashtaJagrukta Abhiyan” Rally

“Vigilance Awareness Week” Rally

Nrting Cla„ ,fB.Ed. 2"d Y,„ (2020_22)

“Pariksha Pe Charcha” Workshop

ntatio. Prog,a„une” .f B.Ed. 1 “ Year (2021_23)

“Covid- 19 Awareness”Ra11y

Sports Week

Intern,hip B.Ed. 2-d Y„, (2020-22)
On-Line Class

Educational Excursion

tion in SchooI B.Ed. lst Year (2021-23)

Swami Viveka Nand JyantiCelebration

Republic DayCelebration

Sarswati PujaCelebration

Certificate Course in „TablaWandan„

International Mother Language Day

Internal E,am B.Ed. 2-d Year (2020_22)

Intern,1 E,,m B.Ed. 1“ Y,„ (2021_23)

E libition on National Science Day

Extension Lecture on “Mahila Divas„

Two Days 'National Seminar„

Certificate Programme in “Yoga for Good Health„

Date of Activities

22.09.2021

05.10.2021 & 06.10.2021

21.10.2021

'26.10.2021 To 01.11.2021

22.09.2021

ri.rl.202 1

16. 1 1.2021

18.1 1.2021

a5.12.2021 To 09.12.2021

06.12.2021 – Onwards

05.01.2022 To 07.02.2022

25. 12.202 1

05.01.2(>22 – On Wards

12;01 .2022

26.01 .2022

05.02.2022

12.02.2022 To. . . . . . . . . . . . .

21.02.2022

23.02.2022 To 02.03.2022

23.02.2022 To 05.03.2022

28.02.2022

08.03.2022

09.03.2022 – 10.03.2022

23.03.2022 to On-wards



SI.No Activities Date of Activities

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Lecture on “Use of ICT in Effective Teaching-Learning Process” 08.04.2022

16.04.2022 To 26.04.2022

29.04.2022 & 30.04.2022

06.05.2022

07.05.2022

09.05.2022

I1 .05.2022

14.05.2022

3 1 .05.2022

Yoga Programme

Educational Excursion

PlacementCellProgramme

Rabin(ira Nah Tagore JayantiCelebration

Special Lecture on “ECCE in Vision of NEP-2020”

JidduKrishnamurtJayantiCelebration

“Say Good Bye To Exam Phobia” Special Lecture

Community Lunch & End of the Session

Lecture

Rally
Institutional Seminar

Total Working Days
Sunday

Holidays

03

03

01

235
48

52-30 (SV)

Principal


